Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX 5051.326
Single door

State: 2026-01-13 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

AX 5051.326 - Single door for AX

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish
Color

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AX 5051.326

Door: Carbon steel, all-round foamed-in PU seal
dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
RAL 7035

Width: 400 mm
Height: 800 mm

1 pc(s).

6

6.16

94039910
4028177949096
EC000261

27180101



