

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AX 5051.326

Single door

State: 2026-01-14 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# AX 5051.326 - Single door for AX



## Features

Model No.	AX 5051.326
Material	Door: Carbon steel, all-round foamed-in PU seal
Surface finish	dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
Color	RAL 7035
Suitable for	Width: 400 mm Height: 800 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	6
Gross weight	6.16
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177949096
ETIM 9	EC000261
ECLASS 8.0	27180101